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UCO Bank 

Honours Your Trust 

 

NOTICE TO THE BIDDERS 

           03.06.2021 

 

Subject: Extension of Bid Submission date in respect of Various RFPs (Request for 

Proposals) 

 

Sl. 

No 
Name of RFP 

Scheduled 

Date & 

Time 

Extended 

Date & 

Time 

1 

Expression of Interest (EOI) for Empanelment of 

vendor(s) for Supply, Installation & Maintenance of 

Computer Hardware, Software, UPS, Network 

Equipment and other peripherals, RFP Ref No: 

DIT/BPR & BTD/OA/261/2021-22 Date: 07/05/2021 

07/06/2021 

04:00 PM 

17/06/2021 

04:00 PM 

2 

Request for Proposal (RFP) for Supply, Installation, 

Implementation and Maintenance of Patch 

Management for End Points & Servers, RFP Ref No: 

DIT/BPR&BTD/OA/3800/2020-21 Date: 26/03/2021
  

04/06/2021 

04:00 PM 

10/06/2021 

04:00 PM 

3 

Request of Proposal (RFP) for Supply, Installation 

and Maintenance of New Video Conference 

solution (e-tendering) RFP Ref. No. DIT/BPR & 

BTD/OA/260/2021-22 Date: 07/05/2021 

04/06/2021 

04:00 PM 

18/06/2021 

04:00 PM 

Technical bids will be opened on same day after 30 minutes of closure of bid 

submission. 

All other terms and conditions of the above RFP and subsequent 

addendum/corrigendum will remain unchanged. 

 

  

 

(Deputy General Manager) 

Department of Information Technology 

Head Office, Kolkata 


