

UCO Bank Honours Your Trust

NOTICE TO THE BIDDERS

03.06.2021

<u>Subject: Extension of Bid Submission date in respect of Various RFPs (Request for Proposals)</u>

SI. No	Name of RFP	Scheduled Date & Time	Extended Date & Time
1	Expression of Interest (EOI) for Empanelment of vendor(s) for Supply, Installation & Maintenance of Computer Hardware, Software, UPS, Network Equipment and other peripherals, RFP Ref No: DIT/BPR & BTD/OA/261/2021-22 Date: 07/05/2021	07/06/2021 04:00 PM	17/06/2021 04:00 PM
2	Request for Proposal (RFP) for Supply, Installation, Implementation and Maintenance of Patch Management for End Points & Servers, RFP Ref No: DIT/BPR&BTD/OA/3800/2020-21 Date: 26/03/2021	04/06/2021 04:00 PM	10/06/2021 04:00 PM
3	Request of Proposal (RFP) for Supply, Installation and Maintenance of New Video Conference solution (e-tendering) RFP Ref. No. DIT/BPR & BTD/OA/260/2021-22 Date: 07/05/2021	04/06/2021 04:00 PM	18/06/2021 04:00 PM

Technical bids will be opened on same day after 30 minutes of closure of bid submission.

All other terms and conditions of the above RFP and subsequent addendum/corrigendum will remain unchanged.

(Deputy General Manager)
Department of Information Technology
Head Office, Kolkata

Page: 1 / 1